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DATE ACTIVITY TIME LOCATION Links
Sat 6/24/23 Rens. County Hike event 10am-2pm Barberville Falls Hike – Vince Colarossi 30 minutes
Sat 07/15/23 Lisha Kill Preserve Hike 10am-2pm Lisha Kill Preserve – Dan Vandeputte 20 mins
Thu-Sat 8/10-8/12/2022 Canoe trip – Forked Lake Campground Route 28N near Long Lake, NY 2.5 hours
Sat 08/3/23 OSC VBS Celebration / Campfire 7:00PM-8:30PM Our Savior's Christian Church Campfire with Marshmallows
Sat 08/12/23 Valley Cats Sleepover Night Game Time 7PM HVCC, Troy NY 20 mins
Sun 9/10/23 Trail Life Sunday 8:00am, 9:30am Our Savior's Christian Church OR Your Church https://www.oursaviors.com/
Sun 9/17/23 Trail Life Meeting 4:00pm-5:30pm Our Savior's Christian Church

Fri-Sun 9/22/23 – 9/24/23 Fall Campout Thompsons Lake 1.5 hours
Sun 10/1/23 Trail Life Meeting 4:00pm-5:30pm Our Savior's Christian Church
Sun 10/15/23 OSC Trunk or Treat 2:00pm-5:00pm Our Savior's Christian Church NOT a Regular Meeting – Campfire -Outreach Event
Sat 10/21-10/22/23 Fort Ticonderoga Sat Noon-Sun 9AM Fort Ticonderoga – Exit 28 off Northway 1.75 Hours
Sun 10/29/23 Trail Life Meeting 4:00pm-5:30pm Our Savior's Christian Church
Sun 11/5/23 Trail Life Meeting 4:00pm-5:30pm Our Savior's Christian Church
Sun 11/19/23 Trail Life Meeting 4:00pm-5:30pm Our Savior's Christian Church
Sun 12/3/23 Trail Life Meeting 4:00pm-5:30pm Our Savior's Christian Church Court Of Honor
Sat 12/16/23 Wreaths Across America Noon Saratoga National Cemetery, Schuylerville
Sun 12/17/23 Trail Life Meeting 4:00pm-5:30pm Our Savior's Christian Church
Sun 1/7/24 Trail Life Meeting 4:00pm-5:30pm Our Savior's Christian Church
Sun 1/21/24 Trail Life Meeting 4:00pm-5:30pm Our Savior's Christian Church
Sun 2/4/23 Trail Life Meeting 4:00pm-5:30pm Our Savior's Christian Church

Fri-Sun '2/9/24-2/11/24 Winter Campout Fri 3pm-Sun 11am 40 mins
Sun 2/18/24 Trail Life Meeting 4:00pm-5:30pm Our Savior's Christian Church
Sun 3/3/24 Trail Life Meeting 4:00pm-5:30pm Our Savior's Christian Church
Sat 3/9/24 Laser-Tag and Bowling 10:00am-12:30pm Spare Time Bowling
Sun 3/17/24 Trail Life Meeting 4:00pm-5:30pm Our Savior's Christian Church
Sat 3/30/24 Pinewood Derby 9:00am Our Savior's Christian Church Roy
Sun 4/7/24 Trail Life Meeting 4:00pm-5:30pm Our Savior's Christian Church
Sun 4/21/23 Trail Life Meeting 4:00pm-5:30pm Our Savior's Christian Church
Sat '4/27-4/28/24 Battleship Cove- Fall River MA Sat 2PM-Sun 10AM Battleship Cove- Fall River MA 3 Hours
Thu 5/2/24 National Day of Prayer Noon Our Savior's Christian Church
Sun 5/5/24 Trail Life Meeting 4:00pm-5:30pm Our Savior's Christian Church
Fri-Sun 5/17/24-5/19/24 Spring Campout Good Tidings Fellowship Campground 70 minutes https://www.durhamny.com
Sun 6/2/24 Crossover Ceremony 4:00pm-5:30 pm Our Savior's Christian Church Court Of Honor

Sat 6/8/24 10am-1pm Burden Iron Works Museum, Troy NY 20 mins

Travel Time 
from OSL

Contact: Vincent.Colarossi@gmail.com
Dan Vandeputte: kandelly710@gmail.com
http://www.dec.ny.gov/places/forked-lake-campground-and-day-use-area

https://www.milb.com/tri-city-valleycats 

https://parks.ny.gov/parks/99/details.aspx

Extra Meeting -5th Sunday

 https://www.va.gov/directory/guide/facility.asp?ID=751

Camp Pinnacle – Voorheesville – Arctic 
Race – Klondike Derby https://www.camppinnacle.org

https://www.sparetimeentertainment.com/clifton-park/

https://www.battleshipcove.org

Burden Iron Works Museum in 
Troy  (Heritage Hit The Trail) https://hudsonmohawkgateway.org/the-burden-iron-works-museum
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